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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Hong4056
Davis Diamonds

9.050 9.600 9.4259.650 37.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eryn Bonner4061
Davis Diamonds

9.525 9.500 8.8509.350 37.225
1 3 3 8 2 

2 

Brianna Mar4070
Elevate

9.025 9.575 8.8259.175 36.600
3 2 6T 9 3 

3 

Brynn Lacroix4062
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.400 8.7759.475 36.350
9 4T 2 10 4 

4 

April Seeger4048
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.300 9.0259.250 36.325
8 6 5 3 5 

5 

Anissa Morgan4046
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.150 8.8759.175 36.200
4T 7 6T 7 6 

6 

Ella Kol4057
Davis Diamonds

8.900 9.400 8.9258.600 35.825
6 4T 13T 4T 7 

7 

McKinley Nguyen4100
Gold Country

9.000 8.700 8.6509.025 35.375
4T 11 8 12 8 

8 

Maiyume Parkhurst4135
Riley's

8.450 8.925 8.7509.000 35.125
11 9 9 11 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Pavano4073
Extreme

8.150 8.575 8.9259.325 34.975
14 13 4 4T 10 

10 

Alyssa Herbert4101
Gold Country

8.350 8.625 9.1008.725 34.800
12 12 11 2 11 

11 

Olivia Zanni4077
Extreme

8.850 8.475 8.5008.700 34.525
7 15 12 13 12 

12 

Vicky Hsu4092
Extreme

8.500 8.725 8.9008.350 34.475
10 10 15 6 13 

13 

Isadora Ferguson4076
Extreme

8.250 8.525 8.4258.600 33.800
13 14 13T 14 14 

14 

Ahma Masselink4051
Davis Diamonds

7.650 9.000 7.9258.775 33.350
15 8 10 15 15 

15 
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